
LFREI

Date

7/1/2022 Friday

7/2/2022

7/10/2022 Sunday

7/12/2022 Tuesday

Day

7/25/2022

7/1S/2022 Monday

7/22/2022 Friday

7/29/2022

7/19/2022 Tuesday
7/20/2022 Wednesday
7/21/2022 Thursday

7/30/2022

Saturday

8/2/2022

ST. WILFRED'S P.G, COLLEGE

7/13/2022 Wednesday Guru Purnima

8/3/2022

8/8/2022

Monday

Friday

Scctor-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg,Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Saturday

Tuesday

8/6/2022 Saturday

Wednesday

Monday

8/9/2022 Tuesday

8/10/2022 Wednesday

8/11/2022 Thursday

(Afiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Head,1QAC

Acndemic Calendar (Session 2022-23)
Department of Computer Science

IParticulsar

ld-ul-Zuha(lBakridy/R11

St. Wilfred'sPG College

Muharram Holiday/RH

Raksha Bandhan

Holiday

JAIPUR

College Activity
(Proposcd)

Carccr and Counselling
sessionfor school

students

Carcer Guidance Session
for School Students

Faculty Development
Program

Career Guidance Session
for SchoolStudents /
Starting of the Session

for UG II, III year
Students and PG final

year students

Felicitation of UGII
Students

Career Guidance Session
for School Students

Welcome and
Orientation Day for New

UG Students
Starting of New Session

Golleg

(2022-23) for UG
Students

Alumni association cell
meeting

Orientation Day for New
PG Students

Plantation Day by NSS
Wing

Rakhi Making
Competition

Department Activity
(Computer Science)

Department Academic
Committee meeting

Princlpal(Dr. FAREEDAHASANI)
$t Wilfred'sP.G. College

Jaipur



8/12/2022

8/15/2022

8/13/2022 Saturday

8/18/2022

8/16/2022 Tuesday

8/19/2022

SP.G.
Co

8/20/2022

Friday

8/17/2022 Wednesday

Monday

Thursday

9/5/2022

Friday

8/22/2022 Monday

9/6/2022

Saturday

8/24/2022 Wednesday

8/27/2022 Saturday

9/3/2022 Saturday

8/31/2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi RH

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

Monday

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg,Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Tuesday

9/12/2022 Monday

JanmashtmiHoliday

Head,iQAC
St.Wilfred's PG College

WI

8s PGed'

JAIPUR

Lecture on Gender
Sensitization and Women

Empowerment in

Institutes of Higher
Education

Independence Day
Celebration

Regular Competitive
Classes

Celebration of
Janmashtmi

Special Motivational
Lecture

Sports activity
Resume Building Session
by Training & Placement

Cell

Ganesh Chaturthi
Celebration

Personality Development
and Professional Ethics

Session by Student
Development Cell

Teacher's Day
Celebration /

commencement of value
added course on

certificate in Vocal/
Instrumental)

Orientation Programme
of NSS

Commencement of value
added course on

PPT Presentation for
BCA II& III students

Video Lecture by BCA
department for BCA I

students

Guest lecture on
Artificial Intelligence

for BCA Students

Group discussion with
students of BCA II&

III

PPT Presentation for
BCA II students

I Principal(Dr. FAREEDÁHASANI)St Wilfred's
P.G. CollegJaipur



RED'S

9/15/2022

9/13/2022 Tuesday

9/16/2022

P.G.

9/14/2022 Wednesday

Friday

9/17/2022 Saturday

Thursday

9/20/2022 Tuesday

9/24/2022 Saturday

9/26/2022 Monday

9/27/2022 Tuesday

10/3/2022

10/4/2022

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

9/28/2022 Wednesday

10/1/2022 Saturday
Monday

Tuesday

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

10/7/2022 Friday

10/5/2022 Wednesday

10/8/2022 Saturday

10/21/2022 Friday

10/12/2022 Wednesday

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Navratri Sthapana
Holiday

Durgashtmi Holiday

Dussehra Holiday

10/22/2022 Saturday Dhanteras Holiday

Head iQAC
St.Wilfred's PG Colege

red's

certificate in Artificial
intelligence)

Essay Writing on Hindi
Divas/ Commencement
of value added courses
(Certificate program in

digitalmarketing, life
skills for computer

professionals, Personality
development and Inter -

personal skill course)

JAIPUR

One Day Seminar "How
To Crack Intervievw"

Remedial Classes

Celebration ofNSS Day/
Blood Donation Camp

by NSS Wing

Road Safety Awareness
Programme

Dandia & Garba Night

Swachh Bharat Abhiyan
by NSSWing

Wild Life Week
Celebration

Remedial Classes
Free Vaccination Camp
by NSSWing/ Fashion

Show
Rangoli Competition &

Diwali Celebration
Diwali Break

Video Lecture by

Department of
Computer Science

Group discussion with
students of BCA III

PPT Presentation for
BCA students

Remedial Classes

Video Lecture by BCA
department for BCAII

students

PPT Presentation for
BCA students

Remedial Classes

(Dr. FAREEDÄ
HASANI)

Principal
St Wilfred's

P.G. CollegeJaipur



EDKERE

10/23/2022 Sunday
10/24/2022 Monday

10/25/2022 Tuesday

10/26/2022 Wednesday
10/28/2022 Friday

10/29/2022 Saturday

10/3I/2022 Monday

11/1/2022 Tuesday

11/4/2022 Friday

1i/2022 Monday

11/82022 Tuesday

1I/11/2022 Friday

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

1i/12/2022 Saturday

11/14/2022 Monday

11/15/2022 Tuesday

1/17/2022 Thursday
11/18/2022 Friday

11/19/2022 Saturday

11/21/2022
11/22/2022
11/23/2022
1124/2022

Monday
Tuesday

ST.WILFRED'S P.G.COLLEGE

Wednesday
Thursday

11/25/2022 Friday
11/26/2022 Saturday

11/29/2022 Tuesday

HeadQAC

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Chhoti Diwali Holiday
Diwali Holiday

Goverdhan Pooja
Holiday

Bhai Dooj

St. Wilfred's PG College

Guru Nanak's
Jayanti/RH

JAIPUR

Academic Audit

Program Advisory
Committee meeting

Picnic for UG & PG
Students

Children's Day
Celebration

Yoga and Stress
Management Program by

NSS and Student
Development Cell

Sports Activity

Fresher's Party
(November 19th, 2022)

Internal Assesment for
UG & PG

Students/Samvidhan
Divas by NSS Wing

(November 26th, 2022)

Group discussion with
students of BCA I & I

Video Lecture by BCA
department for BCA II

students
PPT Presentation for

BCA III students

One Day Workshop on

Computer Basics by
Department of

Computer Science

Department Academic
Committee meeting

PPT Presentation for
BCA students

Video Lecture by BCA
department forUG

students

Principa!(D. FAREEDÅHASANI)Wiifred'sP.G. CollegeJaipur



12/2/2022

1/30/2022| Wednesday

12/3/2022

12/1/2022 Thursday

RG

12/5/2022 Monday

12/11/2022

12/13/2022

12/9/2022 Friday

ST. WILFRED'S P.G.COLLEGE

12/15/2022

12/10/2022 Saturday

12/16/2022

Friday

12/17/2022

12/19/2022

Saturday

12/14/2022 |Wednesday

Sunday

Tuesday

Friday

Thursday

Sector-10, Meera Marg,Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Saturday

Monday

12/21/2022 Wednesday

12/22/2022 Thursday

12/24/2022 Saturday

12/26/2022 Monday
12/25/2022 Sunday Christmas Day Holiday

12/27/2022 Tuesday

12/31/2022 Saturday
1/2/2023 Monday

1/3/2023 Tuesday

(Affliated to the University of Rajasthan)

HeadiQAC
St. Wilfred's PGCollege

Winter Holiday

fred'

International AIDS Day

Rally and Poster
Competition

PTM for AllStrcams
Remedial Classes

JAIPUR

Blood Donation Camp
by NSS Wing

Mountaincering
Programme for NCC

Wing (Jhalana
Doongri/Nahargarh)

Educational Trip
(Masoori-Dehradoon) for

UG & PG Students

Awareness Rally for
Organ & Eye Donation
Campaign (NCC Wing)

Mathematics Day
Celebration

PG

Christmas Day
Celebration

New Year Celebration
Disaster Management

One Day Workshop by
NSS Wing /

ollên

Group discussion with
stucdents of BCA I

Remedial Classes

One Day Tally
Workshop by
department of

Commerce and
Computer Science
Problem Solving

Classes

PPT Presentation for
BCA II& II students

Guest Lecture for BCA
Students by Eminent

Prof.
Video Lecture by

Department of
Computer Science

Edureka 2 day
Workshop by BCA

Department

(Dr. FAREEDÅHASANI)
Principal

St Wifred'sP.G. CollegeJaipur



ED R.G.

1/6/2023 Friday

GE

1/14/2023

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

1/10/2023 Tuesday

1/16/2023

1/12/2023 Thursday

1/13/2023 Friday

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Saturday

Monday

1/17/2023 Tuesday

1/20/2023 Friday

1/21/2023 Saturday

1/24/2023 Tuesday

1/25/2023 Wednesday

1/26/2023 Thursday

l/27/2023 Friday

1/28/2023 Saturday

1/30/2023 Monday
2/1/2023 Wednesday
2/2/2023 Thursday
2/3/2023 Friday
214/2023 Saturday
2/5/2023 Sunday
2/6/2023 Monday
2/7/2023 Tuesday

Makar-Sankranti
Holiday

Republic Day Holiday

Head,IQAC
St.Wilfred's PG College

Arod's

National Youth Day
Celebration by NSS
wing/ Inter-college

Commerce and
Management Quest:

COMXPLORE

Lohri Celebration

Workshop on Chemical

free environment

Inter College Science
Exhibition(SCIENTIA

2023)

JAIPUR

Republic Day & Basant
Panchami Celebration
FDP on Soft Skills and
Research methodology

(27, 28 and 30th January
2023)

Youth Parliament
Activity done by
Political Science

Department
Academic Audit

Pre University
Examination for AII

Stream/ National
Webinar on IPR

Awareness (Feb 4th,

Goilege

2023)

Group discussion with

students of BCA III

PPT Presentation by

BCA Part-I students

Video Lecture by BCA
department for BCA I

& II students

Cyber Security
Workshop for BCA

Students

Departmnent Academic
Committee meeting

Group discussion with

students of BCA

Principal(Dr.
FAREEDÅ

HASANI)$t Wilfred's
P.G. CollegeJaipur



LERED SP.C. C

2/11/2023

2/8/2023 Wednesday

2/9/2023 Thursday

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

Saturday

2/14/2023 Tuesday

2/15/2023 Wednesday

2/16/2023 Thursday
2/17/2023 Friday
2/18/2023 Saturday

2/20/2023 Monday

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

2/21/2023 Tuesday

3/2/2023

2/25/2023 Saturday

2/27/2023 Monday

2/28/2023 Tuesday
3/1/2023 Wednesday

3/3/2023 Friday

Thursday

3/5/2023 Sunday

3/6/2023 Monday
3/7/2023 Tuesday
3/8/2023 Wednesday

3/13/2023 Monday

3/14/2023 Tuesday

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Mahashivratri Holiday

Head, QAC
St. Wilfred's PGColege

Holi Holiday
Dhulandi Holiday

Ttred's

JAIPUR

Webinar on NEP 2020

from 07 February to 14

February

PTM for AllStreams

Commencement of UOR
Practical Examination
Alumni Meet for UG
Alumni Meet for PG

National Seminar
on"NEP 2020: A

Futuristic Approach for
Youth Empowerment"

PANACHE- 2023 Inter
College Cultural Fest

Farewell Party for UG
and PG Department

(Science, Arts,
Commerce)

India Largest Science
Talent Search

Examination Vidyarthi
Vigyan Manthan

HoliCelebration

Submission of
dissertation by Students

Commencement of
Preparation Leave for

University Examination
for UG students

Seminar Presentation
by students of BCA

Part-I

Video Lecture by BCA
department for UG

students
Seminar Presentation
by students of BCA

Part II

Seminar Presentation
by students of BCA

Part III

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDÅHASANI)St Wilfred's P.G. Colleg

Jaipur



3/S2023 Wednesday

4172023

417/2023 Monday

5292023

S302023

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

603/2023

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Monday

6/17/2023

Monday

S/31202Wednesday

Tuesday

Monday

6/14/2023 Wednesday

6/16/2023 Friday

Saturday

621/2023 Wednesday

6262023 Monday

6/30/2023 Friday

627/2023 Tuesday

Head,QAC

(Affiliated to the University ofRajasthan)

St. Wilfred's PG College
rod

Commencement of
Preparation Leave for

University Examination
for PG students

Campus interview for
students and Internship
opportunity by Training
and Placement Cell and

Department of Computer
Science

Campus interview for
students and Internship
opportunity by Training
and Placement Ceil and

Department of Computer
Science

Career Counselling
session for school

Workshop on No
Tobacco Day

Plantation day on World
Environment Day

students

JAPUR

Placement Drive

AWS Training

International Yoga Day
celebration

PG

AWS Training

Career Counselling
session for school

Final Result Declaration

Gollegg

students

Submission of
dissertation by

Students of BCA

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDAHASANI)St Wifred's P.G. Collegr

iainyr


